SCHOOL

Lester Park

Lester Park

Ordean East Middle School
Ordean East Middle School
Ordean East Middle School
Ordean East Middle School
District Wide

Laura MacArthur

DONATIONS/INVESTMENT IN SCHOOL CHILDREN

FIRST NAME

Laura & Charles
Seung & Young
Rachael

Margaret &Steven
Kimberly

Tony & Shelley

LAST NAME/ORG
Lester Park Foundation
Grandma's Inc.

Plewa

Lee

Nyenhuis

Sutherland

Keelor

Sheff

RESTRICTION

None

None

Destination Imagination
Destination Imagination
Destination Imagination
Destination Imagination
Art Department

Rifton Adapted Trike

TOTAL

AMOUNT
450.00
901.37

25.00
20.00
20.00
50.00
In Kind
In Kind

1,466.37



