## DONATIONS/INVESTMENT IN SCHOOL CHILDREN

SCHOOL	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME/ORG	RESTRICTION	AMOUNT
Lester Park		Lester Park Foundation	None	450.00
Lester Park		Grandma's Inc.	None	901.37
Ordean East Middle School	Laura & Charles	Plewa	Destination Imagination	25.00
Ordean East Middle School	Seung & Young	Lee	Destination Imagination	20.00
Ordean East Middle School	Rachael	Nyenhuis	Destination Imagination	20.00
Ordean East Middle School	Margaret & Steven	Sutherland	Destination Imagination	50.00
District Wide	Kimberly	Keelor	Art Department	In Kind
Laura MacArthur	Tony & Shelley	Sheff	Rifton Adapted Trike	In Kind

TOTAL

1,466.37